
FALL CLAY SHOOT

SPRING SPORTING CLAY SHOOT

8/19/2023

12 GAUGE

                 Awards  

Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent

FERRES CHRIS 525420 SC M 100 88 HOA

BALLARD WALLY 650569 SC M 100 85 M Class

FOWLER EVERETT 633702 SC M 100 84

ROBINSON MATTHEW 628037 SC AA 100 87 AA Class

TOLLISON JIM 539999 SC AA 100 79

CLARKE BRUCE 514216 SC A 100 78 A Class

FOWLER SEAN 550797 SC A 100 77

CARNES RANDY 650575 SC A 100 76

BELL ROBERT 512530 NC A 100 71

SMITH FRANK 521364 NC A 100 65

HYATT RANDY 519759 NC A 100 64

 SMITH BILL 711667 SC B 100 81 B Class

ADAMS DAVE 650580 SC B 100 73

HOLLAND BOB 665731 SC B 100 62

BLACKWELL GARY 530237 SC B 100 55

OSTERHOFF TOM 629872 NC C 100 77 C Class

ROBINSON CARSON 683606 SC C 100 68

WALKER DREW 715242 SC D 100 75 D Class

GOWAN RICK 650573 SC D 100 66

JOHNSON ALAN 718498 SC D 100 60

SNOW ERIC 707747 SC D 100 59

WALKER TYLER 718931 SC D 100 52

NAVRATIL CHRIS 699720 SC D 100 50

ATHERTON DAVID 558425 SC E 100 69 E Class

FALL CLAY SHOOT

HUNTER CLASS 8/19/2023
12 GAUGE

LAST FIRST STATE SHOT BROKE

WALKER MARY SC 100 20 Winner

FALL CLAY SHOOT

8/19/2023

20 GAUGE

                 Awards  

Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent

TOLLISON JIM 539999 SC AA 50 36 AA Class

CARNES RANDY 650575 SC AA 50 35

BALLARD WALLY 650569 SC A 50 42 A Class

SMITH BILL 711667 SC C 50 40 C Class

ADAMS DAVE 650580 SC D 50 41 D Class

HOLLAND BOB 665731 SC D 50 38

OSTERHOFF TOM 629872 NC E 50 45 HOA

ATHERTON DAVID 558425 SC E 50 30 E Class

GOWAN RICK 650573 SC E 50 29


